
192 Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 24 FEBRUARY 1995

Date of
receipt or

issue

22/02/95
> »
M

? >
» »
» >
,,

23/02/95

17/02/95

» >

20/02/95

,,

,,

»»

21/02/95

,,

,,

22/02/95

,,

21/02/95

Company
Number

NI.29270
NI.29272
NI.29273
NI.29274
NI.29275
NI.29276
NI.29277
NI.29279

NI.28984

NL28177

NI.28741

NI.17063

NI.29221

NI. 19203

NI.29157

NI.26244

NI.29060

NI.28549

NI.29088

NI.05522

Name of Company

Pardo Investments Limited
Pavia Limited
Rioni Limited
Risca Limited
Rivas Limited
Roanne Investments Limited
Roscoff Limited
Fountain Area Partnership Limited

Change of Name

Better Brands (NI) Limited/orwer/y
Nixarte (No. 3) Limited
Group 4 Monitoring Services Limited formerly
Moyne Shelf Company (No. 56) Limited
Cregagh Travel Limited formerly
Discount Travel Ltd
Discount Travel Lid formerly
Cregagh Travel Limited
Pizza The Action (Belfast) Lid formerly
Tabey Limited
Softprint Limited formerly
Golf Link Systems Limited
Bare wood Limited formerly
Nixarte (No. 4) Limited
J W Kane Precision Engineering Limited formerly
Baroda Investments Limited
Link Works Ltd — The formerly
Bofany Investments Limited
Farm Care Refrigeration Services Limited formerly
Barlisk Limited
Tulloch Projects (Northern Ireland) Limited formerly
Tulloch Projects (Ulster) Ltd

Companies Winding-up. Copy of
Winding-up Order. Notice of
Final Winding-up Meeting

Ulster Bank Unit Trust Managers Limited

Document

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

H

Printed in the United Kingdom for the Controller and Chief Executive of
Her Majesty's Stationery Office being the Officer appointed to print the
Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly and published by Her Majesty's
Stationery Office.
65p net
Annual Subscription (including Supplements) £65
ISSN 0951-0370

ISBN 0-337-75601-5'

9"780337"756016'


