Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
22/02/95	NI.29270	Pardo Investments Limited	Α
,,	NI.29272	Pavia Limited	Α
,,	NI.29273	Rioni Limited	Α
"	NI.29274	Risca Limited	Α
,,	NI.29275	Rivas Limited	Α
,,	NI.29276	Roanne Investments Limited	Α
,,	NI.29277	Roscoff Limited	Α
23/02/95	NI.29279	Fountain Area Partnership Limited	А
		Change of Name	
17/02/95	NI.28984	Better Brands (NI) Limited formerly	
		Nixarte (No. 3) Limited	S
,,	Nİ.28177	Group 4 Monitoring Services Limited formerly	
		Moyne Shelf Company (No. 56) Limited	S
20/02/95	NI.28741	Cregagh Travel Limited formerly	
		Discount Travel Ltd	S
,,	NI.17063	Discount Travel Ltd formerly	
		Cregagh Travel Limited	S
,,	NI.29221	Pizza The Action (Belfast) Ltd formerly	
		Tabey Limited	S
,,	NI.19203	Softprint Limited formerly	0
21/02/05	NY 00167	Golf Link Systems Limited	S
21/02/95	NI.29157	Barewood Limited formerly	S
	NI.26244	Nixarte (No. 4) Limited J W Kane Precision Engineering Limited formerly	3
"	11.20244	Baroda Investments Limited	S
	NI.29060	Link Works Ltd—The formerly	0
"	111.25000	Bofany Investments Limited	S
22/02/95	NI.28549	Farm Care Refrigeration Services Limited formerly	U I
		Barlisk Limited	S
,,	NI.29088	Tulloch Projects (Northern Ireland) Limited formerly	_
		Tulloch Projects (Ulster) Ltd	S
]	
		Companies Winding-up. Copy of	
		Winding-up Order. Notice of	
		Final Winding-up Meeting	
21/02/95	NI 05522	Illetor Donk Unit Teust Managara Limitad	н
21/02/93	NI.05522	Ulster Bank Unit Trust Managers Limited	п

Printed in the United Kingdom for the Controller and Chief Executive of Her Majesty's Stationery Office being the Officer appointed to print the Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly and published by Her Majesty's Stationery Office.

65p net Annual Subscription (including Supplements) £65 ISSN 0951-0370



۲

ś

٤

192